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
where there’s always a breeze. Re-
duced from $22,500 to $19,500.

A red brick with 4 bedrms. and 2 baths ;
toi-lav. 1st floor; sun rm. h. w. ht.
2-car gar.; beaut. south front lot. Re-
duced from $27,500 to $26,000.

HEINSEN & KROLI,, INC.

EXCLUSIVE AGENTS
720 Elm St. Winnetka, Ill. Winn. 254
1LTN5LH0-1te

NEW COIONTALS

JUST COMPLETED. 1507 AND 1513
Greenwood Ave., Wilmette, one block
from Kenilworth station. in restricted
district, where real estate values are
on the increase. Each house has six
rooms and bath with extra toilet in
basement. Hot Water heat. Lots alx
125 feet with alley. Large living rooms
and three large bedrooms. Hardwood
floors throughout. Ready for occu-
pancy. Priced very low at $16,500,
with easy terms. Owner on nremises.

1ITN27-1te

Hubbard Woods Bareain

FOR QUICK SALE WILL SELL AT
this very
rm. residence, including maid’s room:
2 baths, large porches across front and
rear; on corner lot 50x159:
heat: new Weil MecT.ean boiler: newly
decorated ; 2-car hot water heated gar-
age in rear; near N. W. steam and
elec. stations. Price £19.500. Easy
terms. See owner 1271 Asbury ave.
N. W. corner Lake street or phone for
appointment. Winnetka 705.

1T27-1tp

m
FORCED TO SEVLIL, — WOODLAND
PARK. DEERFIELD. Tot 2-Sec. 9.
east front on Stratford road. 67%x

1761 | sewers, streets and water in.
and all due taxes and assessments
paid. Must sell at once, £2.000 cash.

or easy terms to suit. Address Wil-
mette Life

A-907. 1LTN48-tfp

low price my beautiful 7

|'

|

I REAL ESTATE
BEAUTIFUIL HOME
IN BAST KENILWORTH, BRICK

Dutch Col. design with 4 master bed-
rooms, 2 baths, maids rm. and bath
on 1st floor, very large liv. rm., open

por. att. gar., beautiful trees on lot
100x175. Open for inspection, 306
Cumberland Ave., or call
& | 4 i
k. E. Stults Realty Co.
OWNERS AGTS.
460 Winnetka Ave. Winn. 1800

IIJFFNEU'II:U

VACANT

WINN. HEIGHTS LOT 75x187 AT %125
per foot.

Beautifully wooded lot 100x200 on priv-
ate East Glencoe St., 3 blks. to sta., 1
blk. to lake. §12.500.

East Winn. lot 53x137—a really fine lo-
cation, $7,950.

E. E. Stults Realty Co.

460 Winnetka Ave, Winn. 1800
1LTNS0-1te

FOR SALE OR RENT

WE HAVE FIVE HOUSES, ALL WELL-
located, rent $85.00 to $175.00 per
month ; sale price $12,000 to $22.000.
Show any time,

. H. Gathercoal

1213 Wilmette Ave. Tel. WIil. 225
1LTN50-1te

FOR SALE

WINNETKA HOMES
and
VACANT

P. W. Bradstreet & Co.

Insurance and L.oans
88 Elm St., Winnetka Phone 162
1T27-tfe

A BARGAIN

OWNER HAS LEFT VILLAGE AND
offers really fine 8 rm. brick home in
N. W. Winn.; 4 bedrms., 2 baths, extra
lav., sleep. rm., sun rm., Ige. liv. rm.
fireplace, wooded lot 86x175, heated
garage. Price reduced to $23,500. Open
for inspection Sunday p. m. 985 Vine
St. Phone Winn. 1801 1LTN50-1te

IN EAST WILMETTE

8§ ROOM STUCCO: 2 BATHS;:; 2 EN-
closed pchs.; water ht.: garage; 50
ft. wooded lot ; convenient to school andl
transp. $19,500. Terms.

F. Coleman Burroughs

1157 Wilmette Ave. Phone Wil. 640
1LTNG50-1te

FOR SALE

SPLENDID 10 RM. STUCCO IN N. E.
Winn.,, 5 bedrms.,- 3 baths, sleep pch.,
large open pch., extra lav., bkfs., rm.,
butlers pantry, oil heat, 2-car garage,
lot 75x187, large oaks, immediate pos.,
price reduced to $30,000. Winnetka
1802 1LTN50-1te |

FOR SALE — 825 LAKE AVE., WIL-
mette, 8 rm. mod. brick frame, large
porches, newly dec., 2-car gar., fruit
and berry orchard, 107%x213, mam-
moth oaks and elms. Sell house with
all or part of lot. Cream of N. Shore
for beauty, location, value. Owner
leaving. Will rent. Phone Wil. 965R.

1LTNG0-1tp

FOR SALE — 803 LAKE AVE., WIL-
mette. 10-rooms, 2 baths, hot water
heat, both gas and coal heaters. Lot
107% wide, 213 deep on corner. For
price and terms apply to owner on
premises from_6 to 9 p. m. Saturdays
3 to 9 p. m. Sundays all day. Phone
Wilmette 365 or Harrison 8250.

1LTN49-2tc

'-.'Il'-.hll_-_“I

FOR SALE — RESIDENCE, 7 RMS,,
h. w. heat; 4-car garage: lot 100x165 ;
shrubs, elm, maple, fruit trees: 1 blk.
Briergate club; 2 blocks depot. $11,000.
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